Classifica

1

NumFis Cognome

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

36
37
38
39
40

616620 ABATE
632240 IVALDI
631775 DILIBERTO
619948 NEGRO
626357 SCIUTO
638269 PELIZZARO
631567 BENASSI
626634 COTOGNI
619946 CERSOSIMO
615620 CERVETTO
627375 ROVIGLIONE
631570 PORZIO
631444 PALANCA
618071 PIGNATARO
625757 AKSU
635820 TROMBIN
630887 BOTTINO
635917 GURATTI
636078 BATTAGLINO
621161 POSSI
634465 GRASSI LUCETTI
635581 PEZZANA
625526 D'ALESSANDRO
635571 FONTANA
638270 TEDESCHI
626383 MORANDO
633891 DESTRO
627376 GALEOTTI
626294 MURIALDO
641470 DUTTO
639369 ORTONE
636044 VERNA
643470 PERATA
623127 ARNIOLO
636112 MARCONE
629888 GIACOMITI
637449 KOVAC
630121 GIOSEFFI
641923 CESARIN
627048 BARBETTA

Spada maschile

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA
FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE D'ESCRIME

Classifica definitiva

Maschietti/Bambine

Nome

RICCARDO
GIORGIO
LUCA
VITTORIO
EMANUELE
PIETRO
MASSIMILIANO
GIULIO
ANTONIO
FILIPPO
EDOARDO
JACOPO
MATTEO
CHRISTIAN
LORIS
MATTEO
LAURO
ETTORE
ARMANDO
SILVIO
LORENZO
CARLO
MARCO
DAVIDE
MICHELE
FEDERICO
MASSIMILIANO
EDOARDO
ELIA
PAOLO
GIACOMO
MICHELANGELO
EMANUELE
LEONARDO
FEDERICO
LORENZO
DAVIDE
ENRICO
MATTEO
EDOARDO

Del

09/05/99
03/05/99
24/12/99
20/02/99
30/04/99
30/09/99
05/10/99
15/03/99
21/09/99
01/04/99
20/07/99
01/06/99
13/07/99
17/07/99
04/07/99
05/08/99
20/06/99
08/06/99
26/10/99
11/10/99
18/08/99
13/08/99
20/10/99
06/11/99
21/10/99
15/07/99
05/10/99
11/04/99
05/06/99
25/05/99
26/05/99
16/01/99
29/09/99
02/03/99
01/05/99
13/12/99
04/07/99
04/01/99
28/05/99
06/05/99
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Denominazione

CLUB SCHERMA CASALE A.S.D.
S.D.S.CESARE POMPILIO GENOVA

A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TO
CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.

S.D.S.CESARE POMPILIO GENOVA

ASS. SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI

A.D.S. PRONOVARA SCHERMA

CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.

A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TO
A.D.S. CIRCOLO SCHERMA SAVONA

CLUB SCHERMA CASALE A.S.D.

A.D.S. PRO NOVARA SCHERMA

CIRCOLO SCHERMA GIUSEPPE DELFINO IVRE
MICHELIN SPORT CLUB TO

MICHELIN SPORT CLUB TO

MICHELIN SPORT CLUB TO

CHIAVARI SCHERMA A.S.D.

MICHELIN SPORT CLUB TO

S.D.S.CESARE POMPILIO GENOVA

MICHELIN SPORT CLUB TO

CHIAVARI SCHERMA A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA CASALE A.S.D.

MICHELIN SPORT CLUB TO

CLUB SCHERMA CASALE A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA CASALE A.S.D.

C.D.S. LIGURIA GENOVA

ACCADEMIA SCHERMA SANREMO A.S.D.
CLUB SCHERMA CASALE A.S.D.

G.S. ARENZANO A.S.D. GE

MICHELIN SPORT CLUB TO

A.P.D. PIETRO MICCA MICCA BIELLA
CIRCOLO SCHERMA GIUSEPPE DELFINO IVRE
G.S. ARENZANO A.S.D. GE

CHIAVARI SCHERMA A.S.D.

C.D.S. LIGURIA GENOVA

A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TO
CENTRO SPORTIVO GENOVA SCHERMA A.S.D
CIRCOLO SCHERMA PINEROLO A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.

POL.DEL FINALE SCUOLA DI SCHERMA LEON
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